Elite Screens Inc | Elite Screens China Corp. | Elite Screens Europe GMBH | Elite Screens France S.A.S | Elite Screens Taiwan Ltd. | Elite Screens Japan Corp. | Elite Screens Pty Ltd. - Australia
VMAX2 Series
The VMAX2 Series is the most complete cost effective Electric/Motorized front projection screen.
VMAX2 Series
The VMAX2 Series is the most complete cost effective Electric/Motorized front projection
screen.
Screen Material:

installations.
Elite Screens MaxWhite screen material is easy to clean and durable for daily use. It
comes with a 1.1 gain projection surface and 160˚ wide viewing angle, it is suitable
for most applications from commercial presentations to home cinema.
The material is black-backed to eliminate light penetration while its textured
projection surface helps to eliminate Moiré or “hot spotting”.
The VMAX2 Series comes with 2-30 inches of Top Black masking borders along with side and bottom masking to enhance the
format of your presentation to avoid projection overshoot.
There are three ways to install the VMAX2 Electric Screen
 1. Wall Mount (Flush directly to wall or with optional 6" L bracket)
 2. Ceiling Hook (use with or without our optional 6" L bracket)
 3. In-Ceiling installation with our Optional In-Ceiling Trim Kit (Please refer to accessories list)
- 2 -
VMAX2 Series: Multi-Function Electric Screen with IR/RF/Low Voltage 3-way Wall Switch/12V Trigger
  Nominal View View View View Net Gross Net Gross Packaging  Screen Case Model Diagonal Height Width Height Width Weight Weight Weight Weight Dimension Gain Material Color   (in) (in) (cm) (cm) (lbs) (lbs) (kgs) (kgs) (LxHxW)
VMAX99UWS2 99" (1:1) 70.0 70.0 177.8 177.8 19.6 24.2 8.9 11.0 84.7"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX99XWS2 99" (1:1) 70.0 70.0 177.8 177.8 19.6 24.2 8.9 11.0 84.7"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
VMAX113UWS2 113"(1:1) 79.9 79.9 202.9 202.9 22.6 27.7 10.3 12.6 96.1"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX113XWS2 113"(1:1) 79.9 79.9 202.9 202.9 22.6 27.7 10.3 12.6 96.1"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
VMAX119UWS2 119"(1:1) 84.1 84.1 213.6 213.6 23.5 28.5 10.7 12.9 100"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX119XWS2 119"(1:1) 84.1 84.1 213.6 213.6 23.5 28.5 10.7 12.9 100"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
VMAX136UWS2 136"(1:1) 96.0 96.0 243.8 243.8 27.5 33.2 12.5 15.1 111.6"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX136XWS2 136"(1:1) 96.0 96.0 243.8 243.8 27.5 33.2 12.5 15.1 111.6"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
VMAX153UWS2 153"(1:1) 108.2 108.2 274.8 274.8 32.6 38.6 14.8 17.6 123.8"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX153XWS2 153"(1:1) 108.2 108.2 274.8 274.8 32.6 38.6 14.8 17.6 123.8"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
VMAX170UWS2 170"(1:1) 120.0 120.0 304.8 304.8 43.7 56.2 19.8 25.6 135"x6.5"x6.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX170XWS2 170"(1:1) 120.0 120.0 304.8 304.8 43.7 56.2 19.8 25.6 135"x6.5"x6.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
VMAX84UWV2 84"(4:3) 50.4 67.2 128.0 170.7 18.0 22.3 8.2 10.2 81.9''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX84XWV2 84"(4:3) 50.4 67.2 128.0 170.7 18.0 22.3 8.2 10.2 81.9''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite White
VMAX92UWV2 92"(4"3) 55.2 73.6 140.2 186.9 21.2 26.0 9.6 11.8 88.2''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX92XWV2 92"(4"3) 55.2 73.6 140.2 186.9 21.2 26.0 9.6 11.8 88.2''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite White
VMAX100UWV2 100"(4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2 22.1 27.2 10.0 12.4 95.8''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX100XWV2 100"(4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2 22.1 27.2 10.0 12.4 95.8''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite White
VMAX100XWV2-E24 100"(4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2 22.1 27.3 10.0 12.4 95.8''x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
VMAX120UWV2 120"(4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8 26.5 34.2 12.0 15.5 111.8''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX120XWV2 120"(4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8 26.5 34.2 12.0 15.5 111.8''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite White
VMAX120XWV2-E24 120"(4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8 26.5 34.2 12.0 15.5 111.8''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite White
VMAX135UWV2 135"(4:3) 81.0 108.0 205.7 274.3 30.9 36.4 14.0 16.5 123.6"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX135XWV2 135"(4:3) 81.0 108.0 205.7 274.3 30.9 36.4 14.0 16.5 123.6"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX135XWV2-E24 135"(4:3) 81.0 108.0 205.7 274.3 30.9 36.4 14.0 16.5 123.6"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX150UWV2 150"(4:3) 90.0 120.0 228.6 304.8 34.2 41.3 15.5 18.8 135.4"x5.9"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX150XWV2 150"(4:3) 90.0 120.0 228.6 304.8 34.2 41.3 15.5 18.8 135.4"x5.9"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX150XWV2-E24 150"(4:3) 90.0 120.0 228.6 304.8 35.3 41.5 16.0 18.8 135.4"x5.9"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX165XWV2 165"(4:3) 99.0 132.0 251.5 335.3 46.9 57.9 21.3 26.3 146.5"x6.3"x6.5" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX84UWH2 84″(16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9 20.3 24.9 9.2 11.3 87.8"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX84XWH2 84″(16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9 20.3 24.9 9.2 11.3 87.8"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
VMAX84UWH2-E30 84" (16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9 21.2 26.0 9.7 11.8 87.8"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX92UWH2 92"(16:9) 45.1 80.2 114.6 203.7 22.1 25.4 10.0 11.5 95.8''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX92UWH2-E30 92"(16:9) 45.1 80.2 114.6 203.7 22.1 25.4 10.0 11.5 95.8''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX92XWH2 92"(16:9) 45.1 80.2 114.6 203.7 22.1 25.4 10.0 11.5 95.8''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite White
VMAX100UWH2 100"(16:9) 49.0 87.2 124.5 221.5 22.8 27.6 10.4 12.5 102.8"x5.5''x5.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX100XWH2 100"(16:9) 49.0 87.2 124.5 221.5 22.8 27.6 10.4 12.5 102.8"x5.5''x5.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite White
VMAX106UWH2 106"(16:9) 52.0 92.4 132.1 234.7 23.4 28.7 10.6 13.0 108.3''x5.5''x5.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX106UWH2-E24 106"(16:9) 52.0 92.4 132.1 234.7 23.4 28.7 10.6 13.0 108.3''x5.5''x5.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX106XWH2-E24 106"(16:9) 52.0 92.4 132.1 234.7 23.4 28.7 10.6 13.0 108.3''x5.5''x5.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite White
VMAX110UWH2 110" (16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8 23.6 30.0 10.7 13.6 111.8''x5.5''x5.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX110UWH2-E24 110" (16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8 23.6 30.0 10.7 13.6 111.8''x5.5''x5.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX120UWH2 120"(16:9) 58.9 104.6 149.6 265.7 26.5 33.1 12.0 15.0 120.5''x5.5''x5.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX120UWH2-E24 120"(16:9) 58.9 104.6 149.6 265.7 26.5 33.1 12.0 15.0 120.5''x5.5''x5.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX120XWH2-E24 120"(16:9) 58.9 104.6 149.6 265.7 26.5 33.1 12.0 15.0 120.5''x5.5''x5.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite White
VMAX120XWH2 120"(16:9) 58.9 104.6 149.6 265.7 26.5 33.1 12.0 15.0 120.5''x5.5''x5.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite White
VMAX135UWH2 135"(16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 32.6 39.2 14.8 17.8 133.5"x5.5"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX135UWH2-E24 135"(16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 32.6 39.2 14.8 17.8 133.5"x5.5"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX135XWH2-E24 135"(16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 32.6 39.2 14.8 17.8 133.5"x5.5"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX135XWH2 135"(16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 32.6 39.2 14.8 17.8 133.5"x5.5"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX150UWH2 150"(16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0 35.3 41.9 16.0 19.0 146.8"x5.5"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX150XWH2 150"(16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0 35.3 41.9 16.0 19.0 146.8"x5.5"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX150UWH2-E24 150"(16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0 35.3 41.9 16.0 19.0 146.8"x5.5"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX166XWH2 166"(16:9) 81.0 144.0 205.7 365.8 47.9 59.9 21.8 27.2 159.0"x7.0"x7.0" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX106UWX2 106"(16:10) 56.2 90.0 142.7 228.6 21.1 27.3 9.6 12.4 106"x5.5"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX106UWX2-E24 106"(16:10) 56.2 90.0 142.7 228.6 23.2 28.1 10.5 12.8 106"x5.5"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX128UWX2 128"(16:10) 67.8 108.4 172.2 275.3 26.2 32.1 11.9 14.6 124"x5.4"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX128UWX2-E20 128"(16:10) 67.8 108.4 172.2 275.3 27.7 33.3 12.6 15.1 124"x5.4"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX106UWH2-A1080P3 106"(16:9) 51.8 92.0 131.6 233.7 23.4 28.7 10.6 13 108.3''x5.5''x5.9'' 1.1 AcousticPro1080P3 Black
VMAX120UWH2-A1080P3 120"(16:9) 58.8 104.6 149.4 265.7 26.5 33.1 12.0 15.0 120.5''x5.5''x5.9'' 1.1 AcousticPro1080P3 Black
VMAX135UWH2-A1080P3 135"(16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 32.6 39.2 14.8 17.8 133.5"x5.5"x5.9" 1.1 AcousticPro1080P3 Black
- 3 -
VMAX2 Series Dimensions Table
  Nominal Case  Screen View Weight Bar  Screen Material View Overall End Cap  End Cap Power Cord
Model Diagonal Length A1 Width Width Length B3 to Weight Height Height Height C1 Width Length

VMAX84UWV2 84" (4:3) 2016 1961 1782 1706 1869 95 1616 1280 1709 93 17 80 1800
VMAX92UWV2 92" (4:3) 2178 2123 1969 1869 2002 95 1624 1402 1717 93 17 80 1800
VMAX92XWV2 92" (4:3) 2178 2123 1969 1869 2002 95 1624 1402 1717 93 17 80 1800
VMAX100XWV2 100" (4:3) 2366 2311 2132 2032 2219 95 1733 1524 1826 93 17 80 1800
VMAX100UWV2 100" (4:3) 2366 2311 2132 2032 2219 95 1733 1524 1826 93 17 80 1800
VMAX100XWV2-E24 100" (4:3) 2366 2311 2132 2032 2219 95 2229 1524 2322 93 17 80 1800
VMAX120XWV2 120" (4:3) 2773 2718 2538 2438 2626 95 2012 1828 2105 93 17 80 1800
VMAX120UWV2 120" (4:3) 2773 2718 2538 2438 2626 95 2012 1828 2105 93 17 80 1800
VMAX120XWV2-E24 120" (4:3) 2773 2718 2538 2438 2626 95 2533 1828 2626 93 17 80 1800
VMAX135XWV2 135" (4:3) 3077 3022 2843 2743 2930 95 2241 2057 2334 93 17 80 1800
VMAX135UWV2 135" (4:3) 3077 3022 2843 2743 2930 95 2241 2057 2334 93 17 80 1800
VMAX135XWV2-E24 135" (4:3) 3077 3022 2843 2743 2930 95 2762 2057 2855 93 17 80 1800
VMAX150XWV2 150" (4:3) 3382 3327 3148 3048 3235 95 2470 2286 2563 93 17 80 1800
VMAX150UWV2 150" (4:3) 3382 3327 3148 3048 3235 95 2470 2286 2563 93 17 80 1800
VMAX165XWV2 165" (4:3) 3653 3598 3453 3353 3567 70 2687 2515 2792 105 17 80 2500
VMAX180XWV Plus4 180" (4:3) 3947 3892 3758 3658 3863 95 2939 2743 3032 105 17 89 2500
VMAX180UWV Plus4 180" (4:3) 3947 3892 3758 3658 3863 95 2939 2743 3032 105 17 89 2500
VMAX84XWH2 84" (16:9) 2168 2113 1936 1860 2021 95 1382 1046 1475 93 17 80 1800
VMAX84UWH2 84" (16:9) 2168 2113 1936 1860 2021 95 1382 1046 1475 93 17 80 1800
VMAX84UWH2-E30 84" (16:9) 2168 2113 1936 1860 2021 95 1903 1046 1996 93 17 80 1800
VMAX92XWH2 92" (16:9) 2366 2311 2132 2032 2219 95 1380 1146 1473 93 17 80 1800